

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24450-83/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2001 in WA No. 4976-91/2000

& WA No. 4993-96/2000 & WA No. 4998-5002/2000 & WA No. 5004-10/2000

and WA 5012-13/2000(S-REG) of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.B. SHIVARAM & ORS.

P etitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN PAPER CORPORATION LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kr. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners states that he may have to v

erify whether V.R.S. has been paid

to the petitioners.

Put up after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master